
Anhyzer viikkarit → 1. kierros • 22.11.2024 16:53 (1)

Anhyzer viikkarit → 1. kierros

No  

Veli-Pekka Kivimäki

Jani Peräkoski

Kari Pihlaja

Janne sinisalmi

Suutarinen sami

Miikka Mäkelä

Juha Kivisaari

Juha Haukkala

Joona Kriikkula

Jarmo Haapala

Niko korpi-kyyny

Markus Nuolikoski

Tuomo Hietikko

Mäenpää Hannu

Arttu Tulimäki

Oskari Muotio

Jarno peltola
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Anhyzer viikkarit → 1. kierros • 22.11.2024 16:53 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 101

1 Juha Haukkala 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 -8 93

2 Juha Kivisaari 4 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 2 -2 99

3 Arttu Tulimäki 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 5 5 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 3 0 101

4 Jani Peräkoski 5 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 +1 102

5 Niko korpi-kyyny 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 +3 104

5 Jarmo Haapala 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 2 +3 104

7 Janne sinisalmi 3 4 2 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 5 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 +4 105

7 Kari Pihlaja 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 +4 105

9 Mäenpää Hannu 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 6 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 +7 108

10 Joona Kriikkula 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 +8 109

11 Miikka Mäkelä 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 7 5 5 2 5 3 3 3 +16 117

12 Jarno peltola 4 4 2 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 2 +19 120

13 Veli-Pekka Kivimäki 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 +21 122

14 Suutarinen sami 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 +24 125

15 Markus Nuolikoski 3 5 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 2 3 4 10 3 6 3 6 5 4 2 +25 126

16 Oskari Muotio 4 7 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 7 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 +33 134

17 Tuomo Hietikko 0 DNF
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Anhyzer viikkarit → 1. kierros • 22.11.2024 16:53 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 101

Avg 3.3 4.3 2.8 2.7 3.8 2.8 3.8 3.2 3.3 3 3.6 4.8 3.9 3.6 3.2 3.2 3.5 2.8 3.5 3.9 3 2.9 3.8 3 4.4 3.6 4.7 3.2 3.9 3.4 3.7 2.5 110.9

Difficulty 17 18 5 2 30 3 28 12 16 9 23 29 8 22 13 15 21 4 20 6 11 7 27 10 32 24 26 14 31 19 25 1 9.9

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 2 2 7 5 1 5 4 1 5 3 1 5 1 3 2 8 6 3 6 5 1 1 5 2 3 8 95 19%

Par 0 8 9 6 11 8 10 6 7 10 6 7 4 5 7 7 10 9 5 9 7 10 6 7 8 6 8 5 6 4 7 8 8 234 46%

Bogey 1 5 4 3 2 1 7 4 4 5 2 9 5 6 6 3 6 2 6 1 3 4 6 2 6 3 8 2 6 3 6 130 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 4 2 3 2 3 1 37 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 12 2%

Other >3 1 2 3 1%
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